
SUPPLY PREACHING LIST
(ALPHABETICAL ORDER)
Updated August 17, 2023

Carol Bounds
chbounds@gmail.com
208-866-6260

R. Alex Chamberlain
chamberdored@gmail.com
Cell: 208-921-0563, land line: 208-343-6922

Dani Forbess
daniforbess@gmail.com
Cell: 206-883-7856

Ruth Goldthwaite
r.goldthwaite@att.net
Home: 208-336-0529; Cell: 208-401-5051

Marianne Paul
rev.mcpaul@gmail.com
Cell: 208-850-5172

Randy Marshall
randmarsh@gmail.com
208-484-6316

Phil Rogers (Campus Minister at the College of Idaho)
PRogers@collegeofidaho.edu
208-989-6155

Elizabeth Ryder
Lizryder217@gmail.com
360-460-3791

Mark Smith (Professor of History at the College of Idaho)
msmith@collegeofidaho.edu
Cell Phone: 208 989-2165; Work: (208)459-5852

Larry Snow (retired Disciples of Christ pastor)
larry.snow@comcast.net
503-780-5175

JoAnn Thiry
Jnnthiry@gmail.com
208-340-8222

Deanna Watson
deannalynnwatson@gmail.com
208-284-5831
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Seth Wheeler
revsethw@me.com
816-808-7052

Shana Woodbury
shanawood6@gmail.com
208-994-2307

Rachel Yates
boiseinterimexec@gmail.com
303-809-2626

Remember Policy #3:

Reimbursement for Services

For a seminary ordained guest preacher, the minimum expectation is $125 for one
worship service ($50 per additional services) plus mileage at the IRS rate.

If the person preaching is a Commissioned Ruling Elder, they should be able to
expect $100 plus mileage.A lay speaker should expect $75.

If they are moderating a meeting, they should expect $50 plus mileage.

If they are filling in for the regular minister for a funeral, marriage, or other special
event, they should expect a minimum of $150 plus mileage.
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